

TITLE:	NOAA REPORT					
TERM:	OCTOBER 1, 2002 thru SEPTEMBER 30, 2003					
		Page 02	of 02	P R O G R A M B 8 2 6 - S		
				ARTISAN PRINTING	CURRENT CONTRACTOR:	
	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	BASIS OF	Forestville, Maryland	ARTISAN PRINTING		
	PROGRAM B826-S	AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I	ELECTRONIC PREPRESS:					
(a)	Output of Pages from Disk (for REVISIONS only).....per page-----	22	4.50	99.00	4.50	99.00
(b)	System Timework.....per hour-----	10	48.00	480.00	48.00	480.00
(c)	One-Piece Laminated Color Proofs.... per page-----	34	35.00	1,190.00	5.00	170.00
II	PRINTING, BINDING, PACKING, & DISTRIBUTION:					
(a)	8-Page Product:					
	Printing in Four-Color Process . . . per complete product . . .					
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	12	254.00	3,048.00	254.00	3,048.00
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	168	99.92	16,786.56	99.92	16,786.56
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$21,603.56		\$20,583.56
	DISCOUNT		2.00%	\$432.07	2.00%	\$411.67
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$21,171.49		\$20,171.89
				AWARDED		